AUNTI
SEWING MACHINE CABINET
OWNER’S MANUALWhere Creativity Meets Color!
Assembly Instructions
IMPORTANT: Please read these instructions before assembling!
Piece of cardboard and styrofoam need to be saved for Step 14!
Model Numbers:
900 Oak

Q
N
O
M
S
T
ZW
Y
R
P
JI
Assembly InstructionsAuntie Sewing Machine Cabinet Page 23
Wood Parts and Part Numbers
Ref. Description Part# Part# Part#
Cabinet Model# 900 (Oak) 901 (White) 903 (Black)
A Right Leaf 005152 0051520 005152B
B Lett Leaf 005153 0051530 005153B
C Top 005154 0051540 005154B
D Lift Panel 005167 0051670 005167B
U Platform 005164 0051640 005164B
F Partition 005155 0051550 0051558
G Left Side 005156 0051560 005l56B
H Right Side 005157 0051570 005157B
I Right Leaf Support 003077 0030770 003077B
J Left Leaf Support 003078 0030780 003078B
K Front 005158 0051580 005158B
M Compartment Back 005160 0051600 005160B
N Compartment Bottom 005162 00516 20 005162B
O Back 005166 0051660 005166B
P Back Brace 005161 0051610 005l61B
Q Front Brace 005159 0051590 005159B
R SM Drawer Front 003075 0030750 0030758
S LG Drawer Front 003076 0030760 003076B
T Drawer Back 003141 003141W 003141B
W Drawer Side Right 003142 003142W 003142B
Y Drawer Side Left 003143 004143W 003143B
Assembly InstructionsAuntie Sewing Machine Cabinet Page 24
Hardware Included with Part Numbers
LL
HH JJ